©2014_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
Data Sheet
Ruggedized Gigabit Ethernet Micro Switch
with extended temperature range
  Overview
The ruggedized Micro Switch is part of the successful MICROSENS Fiber-To-The-Office
(FTTO) series. This model comes with an extended temperature range (-25°C up to
+85°C) and offers a mounted holder for 35 mm DIN-rails as option.

 Network function is re-established in less
than 50 ms
  Order Information
Description Article-No.
Horizontal version
Article-No.
Vertical version
Ruggedized Micro Switch G6, incl. mounted holder for DIN-rails
1x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ MS440209PMXH-48G6+ MS440219PMXH-48G6+
2x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
4x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ MS440207PMXH-48G6 MS440217PMXH-48G6
Support of CSFP (Compact SFP)
Uplink 1x 100/1000Base-X, Downlink 10/100/1000T
or 2x Fiber-Uplink via 1000X simplex
MS440208PMXH-48G6+ MS440218PMXH-48G6+
Ruggedized Micro Switch G6, without holder for DIN-rails
1x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ MS440209PMX-48G6+ MS440219PMX-48G6+
2x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
4x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ MS440207PMX-48G6 MS440217PMX-48G6
Support of CSFP (Compact SFP)
Uplink 1x 100/1000Base-X, Downlink 10/100/1000T
or 2x Fiber-Uplink via 1000X simplex
MS440208PMX-48G6+ MS440218PMX-48G6+